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Contractor(s) Approved Reseller Company 
Name Address City

NYS ESD
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M/WBE

Reseller Phone 
Number Contact Name & Email Fax Number

NYS 
Vendor                

ID #
FEIN #

Kaman Industrial Technologies BSV Metal Finishers Inc, 
d/b/aBSV Enterprises 750 St. Paul Street Rochester MBE 585-747-7070 Benjamin Vasquez,  Bvasquez001@hotmail.com n/a 1100150478 16-1543149

Kaman Industrial Technologies City Electric Co., Inc. 501 W. Genesee Street Syracuse WBE 315-474-7841 Jim DiMascio, jdlmascio@cityelectriweb.com 15-0269490
Turtle & Hughes, Inc. DBE Electric Corp 989 Rockaway Avenue Valley Stream MBE 516-825-7878 Janak Shah,  info@dbeelectriccorp.com 516-825-7979 1100017429 11-3193351
Chromate Industrial Corp.
Sid Tool Co., Inc. 
d/b/a MSC Industrial Supply Co

WESCO Distribution, Inc. East Coast Metallic Tubing & Hardware 
Supply Corporation

1951 Ocean Avenue, Unit 
#4

Ronkonkoma WBE 631-676-5570 Deborah Ehmann,  eastcoastmthsc@aol.com 631-981-1062 1100082898 30-0015655

W.W. Grainger, Inc. Edge Electronics, Inc. 75 Orville Drive Suite #2 Bohemia WBE 631-471-3343 Adrienne Giannone,  AGiannone@edgeelectronics.com 631-471-3343 1100084404 11-3028701
Bejian Century Supply 585-238-2880 Stephanie Merrell, smerrell@fmop.com 585-387-9222
Chromate Industrial Corp. 888-363-9777  Fabricio Morales, fmorales@fmop.com 866-719-7199
Interline Brands, Inc. d/b/a SupplyWorks 585-238-2880 Stephanie Merrell, smerrell@fmop.com 585-387-9222
Nassau Country Value, Inc 585-238-2880 Stephanie Merrell, smerrell@fmop.com 585-387-9222
WESCO Distribution, Inc. 585-238-2880 Fabricio Morales, fmorales@fmop.com 585-238-2899
W.W. Grainger, Inc. 888-363-9777 Fabricio Morales, fmorales@fmop.com 585-238-2890

CooperFriedman Electric Supply Generation Electrical Corp 3883 Dawes Ave
1901 Brewerton Rd

Clinton
Mattydale MBE/WBE 315-725-2976 Sandra Cirrincione,

  sandra@generation-electrical.com 315-853-2389 1100100759 35-2442556

CooperFriedman Electric Supply Generation Electric d/b/a Solvay Electric 511 Charles Avenue Solvay MBE 315-488-3161 Sandra Cirrincione,
  sandra@generation-electrical.com

315-488-4552 1100014496 35-2442556

WATS International, Inc. Helberg Electrical Supply LLC 12B Filmore Place Freeport WBE 516-868-8028 Deidra Helberg, dhelberg@hesep.com 516-992-2253 1100027065 57-1167850
Hillyard Inc.
Sid Tool Co., Inc. 
d/b/a MSC Industrial Supply Co
CooperFriedman Electric Supply JHP Industrial 321 West Taylor St. Syracuse MBE 315-422-0050 Emanuel R. Henderson,  EMO405@aol.com 315-422-3331 1000028747 16-1161590
F. W. Webb K.T. & T. Distributors 76 Northeastern Blvd Nashua, NH  MBE 603-809-6638 Anthony DeCotis Jr.,  anthony@kttdistributors.com 603-386-6289 1100044252 02-0502051

CooperFriedman Electric Supply Linden Electrical Wholesalers, Inc. d/b/a 
Luken Electric 725 St Georges Avenue Roselle, NJ MBE 908-241-8100 or        

917-992-0436 Ken Eichwald, Ken@Luken.nyc 908-241-7875 1100100759 41-2027015

Kaman Industrial Technologies Mars Mechanical, LLC 16 Graham Drive Plattsburgh, NJ WBE 518-572-4561 Nicole Mars, nikklmars@marsmechanical.com 26-2096733
WESCO Distribution, Inc.
W.W. Grainger, Inc.
CooperFriedman Electric Supply MS Unlimited 6828 Ellicott Drive E Syracuse WBE 315-437-1291 Mary Beth Sbaraglia,  marybeth@msunlim.com 315-437-6086 1000007979 16-1281119
Hillyard Inc. On the Move Contracting Services 18 Green Pine Lane Webster MBE/WBE 585-861-9500 Maat Reed, maat@onthemovecs.com 585-861-9500 1100096465 27-1410153
Sid Tool Co., Inc. 
d/b/a MSC Industrial Supply Co S&B Computer and Office Products, Inc 17 Wood Road, 

Suite #700
Clifton Park MBE/WBE 518-877-9500 Ramnik S. Sarang,  nick@sbcomputers-office.com 518-877-9500 1000007137 14-1752798

Sid Tool Co., Inc. 
d/b/a MSC Industrial Supply Co Three Gals Industrial , LLC P.O. Box 177 Oyster Bay WBE 516-330-0234             

516-413-2251
Linda Cazzola,  linda.c@3galsindustrial.com                                
Ara Basmajian, Ara.B@3galsinudstrial.com

516-330-0234      
516-624-8414

1100012975 20-5095940

F & F Industrial Equipment Corp Valley Integrated Supply Corp 7 Turner Dr. Middletown WBE 845-692-2233 Carly Jung,  Sales@ValleyIntegrated.com 845-692-7118 1100150348 06-1422899
F & F Industrial Equipment Corp

W.W. Grainger, Inc.
Fastenal Company Wells Technology Inc. 4885 Windsor Ct. NW Bemidji, MN  MBE 218-751-5117 Wendy Wells Knutson,  wendy@wellstech.com 218-583-7891 1100041066 41-1653529

Jim L. Watts, wats2@hvc.rr.com 845-473-2153 1000006906 14-1622445

FM Office Express 106 Despatch Drive E. Rochester MBE 1000008256 16-1478699

Wats International, Inc 200 Manchester Rd Poughkeepsie MBE 845-473-2106

MBE 315-256-4972

MBE 315-701-1230

Minoritech, Inc. 15 Hytec Circle Rochester MBE 585-247-1610 ext. 114

2002 Teall Avenue Rochester

Jennings Construction Services, LLC 2610 South Salina St Maspeth 

Dreissig Company
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Marc Jones, mjones@dreissigapparel.com 315-701-1130 1100053159 20-2136453

Patricia Marcaida,  pmarcaida@minoritech.com 585-247-5947 1100081631 16-1343314

Ronald Jennings,  Jenningso89@gmail.com 315-479-8139 1100143938 26-1337017
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